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ARAMIZA YENİ KATILAN
ÜYELERİMİZ
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2020 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

77764
77765
77766
77767
77768
77769
77770
77762
77763
77948
77936
77938
77934
77935
77937
77949
78020
78019
78018
78017
78016
78045
78044
78043
78042
78102
78103
78173
78172
78171
78170
78169
78168
78167
78166
78165
78164
78163
78183
78210
78289
78287

78286
78285
78284
78283
78357
78358
78356
78346
78390
78391
78443
78457
78456
78454
78507
78510
78509
78508
78506
78505
78524
78552
78558
78586
78569
78568
78563
78630
78631
78660
78683
78686
78681
78680
78679
78691
78692
78693
78714
78801
78799
78800

UFUK YİĞİTOĞLU
YUSUF YAVUZ
MUHAMMED ALİ GÖKÜ
MEHMET CAN EVRENGÜL
ONUR DENKTAŞ
MELİH AKNARÇAY
ONUR KOCABAŞ
MUHAMMED HALİL IŞIK
ABDUL SAMET ALTUNSOY
HASAN TÜBEK
MUSTAFA ERDİNÇ
YAVUZ SAV
ERDOĞAN DİNÇ
AHMET ÖZDEMİR
MELİH BULUT
HAKAN ARIK
AYŞENUR CEBİR
İHSAN MOLA
EMRAH ÖNER
OKTAY CAMBAZ
ATAKAN ONUR
ŞEVKET GÖKAY ARAS
SEDA YEŞİLBAĞ
NESLİHAN ATAŞ
SERKAN İNAN
OZAN CANALİ YILDIRIM
SİNAN ARSLAN
OZAN KORKMAZ
HASAN YURTSEVER
OZAN SUNĞUR
TAHSİN DEĞİRMENCİ
FURKAN PINAR
METEHAN KESTEK
SERHAT ÖZGEN
ÖZGE AKYOL
MEHMET FURKAN ŞEN
SERKAN KÜÇÜKSAKAL
EMRECAN BAŞ
PINAR BAHAR YARAR
ONUR COŞKUN
ŞAHİKANUR RESİDE ŞAHBAZ
ÖMER SABRİ BALCI

TALHA KARTAL
SONGÜL GÜRATEŞ
ALİ MERSİN
GÖKTUĞ MUAMMER ERİŞ
SEMİH KARABULUT
MUSA ALACA
İRFAN ANIL AĞARTICI
HİKMET ŞAHBAL
HARUN GÜMÜŞ
MESUT KESGİN
ALİŞAN KÖROĞLU
HAZAL DURUKAN
OZAN ŞEN
FERİT ELİK
MUSTAFA UMUT PEHLİVAN
DORUK ŞEKER
FERHAT ADIBELLİ
FURKAN AKBUNAR
CEM ŞARE
ERSAGUN TÜRKDOĞRU
EBRU ÖZDEMİR
ÖNER KÜÇÜKÖNER
NAGİ UTKU GÜVEN
EMRAH ATAMAN ÖZÇELİK
ZÜLFÜKAR POLAT
ANIL YILDIRIM KARAYILDIRIM
MEHMET ERDİ YÜNGEVİŞ
İREM BİLGİLİ
GÜRKAN YOLDAŞ BİRGÜL
MAHMUT SALİH ÖZTEKE
ÖMER YILMAZ
FURKAN AYDIN
EMRE ÖDEN
BARIŞ TURUNÇ
UĞUR AKMEŞE
ERDEM ŞİMŞEK
ORHAN ÇAĞATAY
RASİM KORKMAZ
SELİM ARGUN
MEHMET UZMANSOY
NAİL BULUT
MEHMET BERAT BOZKURT
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2020 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

78802
78814
78819
78818
78854
78853
78902
78904
78903
78891
78890
78970
78969
78953
78979
79046
79047
79048
79050
79051
79053
79033
79034
79076
79117
79219
79218
79217
79216
79215
79214
79213
79212
79271
79249
79259
79246
79247
79248
79250
79258
79267

79234
79282
79313
79331
79368
79370
79363
79364
79365
79411
79409
79408
79410
79389
79390
79391
79392
79393
79394
79395
79396
79397
79398
79399
79386
79387
79469
79470
79471
79472
79554
79555
79556
79558
79557
79559
79607
79606
79605
79604
79608
79603

DEMET ÖNEN
SAMET KAYA
ANIL DENİZ ATAV
EGEMEN DOLMA
OĞULCAN KAYA
MEHMET BERKAN BİLGİLİ
ÖZGÜR SELİM ARSLAN
TURGUT BAKİ GEZMEK
SÜLEYMAN GÖKBERK DAĞLI
HALİL KALAYLI
ERDİNÇ DENİZ
KADRİYE AVCÜ
VEDAT EKİNCİ
KEMAL ÇOLAK
HASAN BİÇER
ZEKİYE SEÇEN
KAMİL ERTURUL
ENES DAĞ
ALPEREN AYDIN
DERVİŞ KOÇ
MUHAMMED ALİ İÇÖZ
YAĞMUR BİNGÖL
RAMAZAN CİNGÖZ
EYMEN ŞAHİN
ABDURRAHMAN ERDEM YAMAN
ALİ UMUT KÖMÜRCÜ
ERAY DAL
BERKAY ŞERMETİ
MÜCAHİD BARAN
HİLAL NUR BARAN
MERVE ERGİN
EMRE EFE
SERDAR PAŞALI
UTKU AKCAN
FERİT ÇAKIL
ABDULLAH ASLAN
MERT OZAN İRĞAÇ
MEHMET ÖLMEZ
BOĞAÇHAN ÇALIKOĞLU
EFE ÖZDEMİRHAN
MUSTAFA MERT ÖZATA
FADİME YÜCESOY

BARAN KILIÇÇIOĞLU
İBRAHİM AKAGÜNDÜZ
UĞUR MUTLU
BİLAL ÇİFTÇİ
HALUK BALABAN
OĞUZHAN AY
ERÇİN TEOMAN
SALİH AYDOĞDU
ÖZGÜR İRİ
YASİN ESEN
YAVUZ SELİM TEKİN
GÖKAN OKUMUŞ
ENES YILDIRIM
HALİL TURGUT
MUSTAFA ATEŞ
MEHMET BADEM
RAMAZAN ALTINTAŞ
FATİH KARTAL
CENBERK ÖZTÜRK
RAMAZAN ŞALCI
BERKAY ADIGÜZEL
İLKER KARAKURT
YUSUF UĞUR
MERT POLAT
UTKU DUMAN
ALİHAN ÇORUK
TUĞBA GEÇER
SERAP ŞİRİN
TOPRAK OĞUZCAN KILIÇ
ALİ KOÇ
ELANUR ŞAHİN
CENK ASLAN
DİCLE SAVMAN
İREM ÇOLAK
OSMAN KORKUT
EROL ALEXANDER NEPTUN
HASAN KOCABAY
ENES BERTOK
AYDIN DEMİROK
MÜLAYİM YEŞİL
KAAN BATUKHAN BATUK
SAMET ARDIÇ
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2020 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

79602
79601
79580
79579
79578
79577
79576
79635
79636
79637
79639
79638
79640
79705
79704
79703
79773
79770
79771
79772
79796
79855
79856
79857
79868
79927
79926
79925
79924
79923
79919
79932
79931
79930
79929
79928
79922
79921
79920
79918
79917
79915

79916
80045
80047
80046
80048
80049
80051
80050
80133
80134
80135
80137
80138
80140
80248
80353
80351
80350
80349
80348
80347
80345
80346
80344
80352
80337
80365
80364
80363
80362
80361
80360
80421
80460
80467
80468
80469
80437
80471
80472
80473
80474

RÜMEYSA HAZAL DOĞRU
MERT KAYA
ATAHAN ASLAN
AYBERK YILMAZ
HİDAYET AKKAŞ
SALİH ÇELİK
FARUK ÇELİK
HALİL İBRAHİM DÖNMEZ
HAKAN KAHRAMAN
ONUR KARDEŞ
HÜSEYİN ÖZTÜRK
AKIN SAĞDIÇ
AHMET UFUK KÜPELİ
EZGİ UYGUN
OSMAN TEKELİ
DAMLA SILA TARIMER
BERKAY BEREKET
YASEMİN ERGÜN BOZ
AHMET EMRE DİNÇ
COŞKUN ÇAKAL
YAKUP GÜNEŞ
GÖNÜL NUR KİRAZDİKEN
BATUR KENAR
PINAR EDA ÜSTÜNDAĞ
BURAK DİKBAŞ
FIRAT KOÇOĞLU
EZGİ ALNIAK
BUSE PEHLİVAN
MEHMET GÜLEÇYÜZ
MEHMET AYDIN PINARCI
MEHMET EREN TURAN
MÜMTAZ BADEMLİ
YUSUF KARAKÖSE
RIFAT ORHAN ÇIKMAZEL
ARAL ŞAHİN
NUR KELEŞOĞLU
CÜNEYT EROL
MUHAMMED SELMAN KAT
SAMET GÜNDOĞDU
ANIL ÇAĞLAR YÖRÜKOĞLU
ATAHAN AYBAR
FERHAT SOLMAZ

BUĞRA BERK BALOĞLU
ONUR İLBAY
MAHİR ÖZ
FATİH DUMAN
ÖMER ALİ KIVANÇ
FIRAT ÇETİN
SİBEL DÜNDAR
ALİ RIZA ATICI
BERKAY ÖZSAVRANGİL
EMRAH BİNGÖL
ÇAĞLAR TERZİ
FÜRGAN İNCE
ADEM DAĞDEVİREN
SILA ALİMANOĞLU
SERDAR YILMAZ
AHMET TURUN
MUSTAFA ALKIN
SERTAÇ TAŞKAN
HAMZA ÇİN
HİLAL IMRAK
MERT VİRAN
SEFER TÜRK
DENİZ ÇETİNKAYA
CEMRE ÇALIŞKAN
MUSTAFA BATUHAN AŞIK
MAHMUT BASYAN
MERVE YEŞİM TÜMTÜRK
AHMET KAYA
MUSTAFA BAL
ZÜLFİKAR MURAT ŞENOL
İBRAHİM ALTINTAŞ
MEHMET CAN GÜLÇİÇEK
İBRAHİM MERT KANNECİ
KÜBRA NUR DOĞAN
BORA ENGELMAN
GÜRCÜ NUR AYAS
SEZGİN SİNAN AKBAYIN
TOLGA ATAKAN GÜLTEKİN
HAKAN GÜNEŞ
MUSTAFA KOCAAĞA
MUHAMMED YAZICI
GÜR SARYAL
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2020 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

80475
80508
80554
80553
80552
80551
80550
80549
80685
80612
80613
80606
80672
80667
80668
80639
80669
80670
80671
80653
80711
80733
80732
80768
80769
80770
80771
80776
80772
80774
80775
80792
80794

80795
80793
80791
80790
80886
80899
80881
80885
80884
80883
80882
80880
80878
80898
80897
80896
80895
80951
80950
80949
80948
80947
80946
81080
81079
81078
81077
81075
81180
81165
81194
81193
81192
81195

YİĞİTHAN ATEŞ
YUNUS YILDIZ
ORHAN ATTAR
EVREN ALKAN
YAKUP YASİN ŞAHİN
KÜRŞAT GÜDÜK
MUHİTTİN ÜNLÜ
YONCA SUVAY
ÇAĞDAŞ AKBULUT
OĞUZHAN ÖZGÜLEÇ
ALİ UYSAL
VEDAT BOZKURT
YİĞİT ERSAN
HÜSEYİN İLGÜ
AHMET KARLUT
UĞUR YAŞAR
ABDULMECİT ŞAHİN
GÖRKEM ÖZATA
BERKESU ABACI
KAAN YILDIRIM
MURAT ÖZDEMİR
MERVE DİLSİZ
ALİ CAN KARSLI
İSLAM ŞAHİN
BURAK BUDAK
GÜRHAN ÖZKAN
ENES KÖSE
BEYZA GENÇOĞLU
MUHAMMED ERYILMAZ
ONUR AYVAZ
SEMA NUR MAMAK
ZAHİDE GÖKDOĞAN
BERKAY GÜNDÜZ

ÇAĞITAY ÖNAL
KAAN CAN SARIASLAN
MEHMET ERDEM MARAŞLI
UĞUR KAYA
NURULLAH AYKIZ
SAİTCAN ULUBEL
AHMET İNCE
ARMAĞAN ERŞİN
ADEM ALCAN
YAVUZ YILDIRIM
RECEP KESKİN
TARIK ÖZKAN
HALİL AKKOÇ
YİĞİTCAN KÜTÜK
TUĞÇE SARI
ŞEYMANUR BÜLBÜL
FIRAT TEK
KÜRŞAT AKYÜREK
VASFİ ALPEREN ÖZTEMEL
ŞEVKET AYBERK BOZAL
GÖKHAN ÖZTÜRK
MEHMET EŞMAN
MEHMET BERK ÖNER
NİLAY AKINCI
FATİH ATSAN
VAHİT POLAT
OSMAN MERİH BALTA
AZİZ AHMET KİLİÇ
SÜLEYMAN ÇAKIR
İLKAY KARVAN
ÖZGÜNHAN GÜNDOĞDU
YİĞİT DİLMEN
ÇAĞATAY AKKUL
SELMAN ÇILDAN
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81277
81278
81279
81281
81280
81282
81288
81289
81355
81360
81356
81353
81357
81354
81352
81468
81466
81469
81471
81470
81467
81465
81464
81526
81525
81524
81535
81558
81619
81639
81666
81661
81667
81668
81656
81654
81653
81655
81652
81651
81650
81649

81648
81743
81746
81760
81757
81756
81755
81754
81753
81752
81841
81839
81842
81840
81897
81898
81899
81900
81942
81964
81955
81956
81957
81977
81978
82105
82101
82102
82104
82103
82184
82182
82196
82195
82292
82291
82288
82289
82290
82312
82359
82360

BAKITGÜL FATMA BİRLİK
OKAN KILINÇ
ENES ÖZER
OĞUZHAN KAPLAN
SEFA ERARSLAN
EMRE ÇARKÇI
ERDEM ALKAN
HÜSEYİN İLKAY UMAR
ÜLKER SÖZER
ABDÜLKADİR BAKIRCI
ÇAĞATAY AKIN
UMUT ÇETİN
PERİHAN AKTAŞ
İRFAN KUBİLAY ERDOĞU
SÜLEYMAN DUYAN
EREN ERDAĞLI
CEM BAYTÖRE
BERKAY ENES İŞBİLİR
MUSTAFA İLERİ
NUR ALTUNÇ
BARANSEL AYDIN
SÜLEYMAN KÖYLÜ
HİDAYET BURAK AKAY
MUHAMMED EREN AKBIYIK
NESLİHAN ŞEN
AYKUT KINALI
MUSTAFA ÇETİN
İBRAHİM BURAK DÖNDÜ
SÜLEYMAN DEMİR
UĞUR MELİH GÜL
BERKAY DOKUR
İZZET KARA
İREM KÜTÜK
EZGİ GÜVERCİN
BİLAL GÜRCAN
GİZEM GEBEŞÇE
ERDEM KUTAY DUMAN
HATİCE EDA DİNAR
KADİR SOLMAZ
MEHMET FATİH YILDIRIM
İSA ÜYE
ALİ VURAL

YUSUF VOLKAN BAYKAN
SEFA İNCE
NERGİZ NUR KÖPRÜCÜ
BERKANT ÖZDEMİR
BERNA BULUT
ABDULLAH YÜKSEK
ORAL SOMUNCU
ŞÜKRAN DALAMA
HÜRAY İDİL DOĞAN
MEHMET ŞAHİN
BUĞRA ARICIOĞLU
EMRE ÖCAL
BAHADIR YÖNEY
GÖKHAN ÜSTGÖRÜL
HAYRETTİN ÜNAL
CENKER EMRE YALÇIN
ALPAY KARAGÖZ
AHMET GÜLMEZ
AYŞENUR AYEKİN
ESRA KARYAĞDI
MEHMET MADRAN
MUHAMMED ENES YAVUZ
YUSUF ATAKUL
ZEHRA ÖZGE TEZCAN
AYETULLAH BOZTAŞ
AHMET FURKAN ÖZTÜRK
İBRAHİM GÜNDOĞDU
MUHAMMET NURİ ELMAS
MUHAMMED YAVUZ KARATAŞ
HÜSEYİN YİĞİT PARDI
KIVANÇ AKSOY
FATİH DURMAZ
YÜCEL DAĞDELEN
SÜMEYRA ÇETİN
MURAT AKIN
İREM ERTEM
CANSU TEMEKOĞLU
VEYSEL ASLAN
MUHAMMED ALİ DEMİRDAĞ
BURCU SERPİL HIDIROĞLU
HÜSEYİN AŞIK
ALİ EKİCİ

2021 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI
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2021 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

82361
82362
82358
82424
82423
82504
82502
82501
82503
82556
82557
82555
82558
82559
82623
82622
82621
82624
82620
82744
82745
82743
82742
82741
82740
82751
82766
82835
82834
82836
82883
82899
82901
82900
82991
82995
82994
82993
82992
83043
83042
83041

83076
83075
83074
83072
83071
83070
83069
83107
83106
83110
83108
83109
83151
83152
83153
83154
83198
83197
83255
83257
83256
83266
83343
83344
83345
83331
83341
83340
83339
83338
83342
83377
83376
83378
83412
83413
83487
83486
83488
83489
83490
83533

OĞUZHAN OYAR
DİLAVER UYSAL
ÖMER LÜTFİ ÇAKALOZ
İSMAİL ADIYAMAN
HALİL KURŞUN
BEYZA GÜLSÜM ELÇİN
BİRCAN KIRKBAŞ
SAMET ŞAHSİ
TURAN CANSIZ
AYTAÇ AYVA
FIRAT GÖKKAYA
CİHAT KOCAOĞLAN
HÜSEYİN TİLKİ
YÜKSEL KAHRAMAN
İBRAHİM ARSLAN
ECEM ÇAKMAK
CANER MAYALI
MUSTAFA KARATAŞ
CEM ŞENOL
EBUBEKİR DEMİR
UMUT AKTİ
YUNUS EMRE AKINCI
MUSTAFA GÖRGÜLÜ
SEYFİ CAN TUNÇEL
ÖMER FARUK ARSLAN
CAN ALP
SAHİP SELİM GÖKDEMİR
ATAKAN İMECİ
SÜLEYMAN GÜNDÜZ
ELMAS DİLLİ
BUKET ADIGÜZEL
BATUHAN ÇELİK
AHMET KAYA
CANSEL AKTAŞ
ONURCAN AYDOĞMUŞ
TUBA AÇAR
HİLAL ÖZAY
ATAHAN ZENGİN
TARIK BERK KARA
CENK ÖZEL
BÜKE AYTUN
TUNAHAN ŞİMŞEK

ÇAĞRI ULUKAN
MERT DEMİREL
BEKİR YASİN UZUNOK
MUSTAFA MEHMET KIZILTEPE
EMRE ALDEMİR
ŞEYMANUR DUMLU
KORHAN ANIL YILMAZ
MEHMET ÖZTÜRK
CELALEDDİN ATAHAN TÜRK
TARIK BEDİR
ÖZGÜR ÇOBAN
FETİCAN MUTLU
SÜMEYRA ATAR
GÜLŞAH ÇOLAK
AYDIN GÜNDOĞAN
DİLARA ERASLAN
NAHİDE SÖNMEZ
SELİM DAĞGEÇEN
AYKUT ÇAKAR
ABDULLAH BOZTEKİN
GÜRKAN ÇAVDAR
FURKAN ŞEKER
ÖMER BERKAN ÇELİK
İBRAHİM GÜNALAN
GİZEM CAN
FURKAN ELEMAN
SAMET GÜRBÜZ
CELİL TAYLAN
BURAK AĞAÇDİKEN
YAĞMUR ULKAN
SEDAT DEMİREL
MESUT KURU
HÜSEYİN KÖSEOĞLU
ONUR İŞÇİ
GÖKHAN ALKAN
ALİ UTKU ARIKLI
MERVE HEKİM OKUYAN
HÜSEYİN ALİ AKMAN
TUĞBERK BOYACI
EMRAH TOKALAÇ
NAZİF ONUR YEŞİLOVA
NAZMİ YİĞİT GAŞGİL
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2021 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

83534
83535
83576
83577
83578
83579
83651
83648
83647
83646
83650
83644
83699
83739
83779
83775
83776
83777
83772
83778
83773
83774
83790
83819
83818
83820
83859
83858
83893
83945
83944
83946
83948
83949
83950
84006
84007
84008
84009
84010
84011
84012

84014
84013
84042
84043
84085
84087
84086
84155
84215
84214
84206
84207
84208
84219
84218
84217
84216
84213
84212
84211
84210
84209
84268
84264
84265
84266
84267
84294
84282
84301
84300
84299
84302
84379
84425
84438
84439
84440
84441
84442
84443
84498

HASAN ÖZTÜRK
FURKAN ABDURRAHMAN BUDAK
SEMİH BÖLÜKBAŞ
NECLA YAREN KARATAŞ
ÜNAL LEBLEBİCİ
DAMLA DEMİR
TAHA YASİN ÇAKIR
HALİL ATAKAN DÜZ
EGE ADIGÜZEL
ERDİNÇ MUSTAFA CAN
CEM ŞAHİN
YUSUF GÖNEN
HALİL İBRAHİM ÇELİK
EKİN BULĞU
FATİH AKSAN
BERÇİN GÖKSEN
TUĞRA DOĞANGÜNEŞ
AHMET ERAY KARACİVAN
MUHAMMET KARAKUŞ
ENVER MERT AVCI
AHMET YASİR KARATAŞ
BÜŞRA DADAŞ
MAŞALLAH DENİZ
HALİL EMRE AKSAKALLI
ONUR BAKİR
MUSA ÇEPİÇ
MUSTAFA ATALAY KUŞ
NAZMİ TEK
ERDEM KOÇOĞLU
HAYDAR ŞİMŞEK
MAHİR ÇELİK
MELEK BAL TAK
MERT AL
ÖZÜM ÖZDEMİR
AHMET ALKAN
SEZAİ KARABAĞ
KEMAL AYKIR
MUHAMMED ENES İŞÇİ
ARDA DİKİCİER
ONUR ACAR
BATUHAN KÜPÇÜK
ELİF BUSE ZENGİN

HÜSEYİN ANIL BAYLAN
OĞULCAN HAKSEVER
CEM İBİŞOĞLU
GÖKHAN KUNT
KAAN EREN ERKAN
MERT HATİPOĞLU
AYDIN İLAİZ
İBRAHİM TOPALFAKIOĞLU
MUHAMMED REŞAT ECE
ONUR UYGUR
FARUK CAN ŞEN
OĞUZHAN CEYLAN
KADİR YAKIN
RECEP OĞUZ MEMİ
ÇAĞLAR CAN YILMAZ
FERHAT KOLCU
MERVE ESENTÜRK
SAMİ HAMAN
CENNET KOCABIYIK
KIVANÇ KOYUN
YUSUF AKAR
AYŞEGÜL ULUSAVAŞ
SEVİNÇ GÜNDÜZ
ŞEVKİ UYSAL
ATAKAN KARAGÖZ
ZEKİ ÇETİN ATAK
NİHAT BARDAKOĞLU
OSMAN TOKÖZLÜ
AYGÜN İRKEN
ÜMMÜHAN ÖZKAN
İBRAHİM DAŞKIN
AYKUT YILDIRIM
MERT TACAR
MUSTAFA AKDOĞAN
ORÇUN AVCI
EMİN KAYA
ÖZGÜR SAİT GÜRPINAR
CEMRE AKINCI
FERHAT KIRCAALİOĞLU
TOLGA ULUSOY
AHMET KAÇMAZ
MERT ÇİPİLOĞLU
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84488
84506
84505
84504
84600
84628
84627
84626
84624
84625
84623
84622
84629
84686
84685
84684
84683
84715
84716
84714
84713
84849
84850
84851
84919
84918
84917
84916
84915
84914
84913
84946
85001
85000
85071
85056
85055

85054
85053
85069
85070
85066
85067
85068
85219
85340
85339
85338
85337
85336
85335
85334
85332
85341
85395
85542
85548
85547
85546
85544
85545
85543
85549
85550
85634
85633
85640
85639
85638
85637
85863
85636
85635

2021 YILI

SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI SİCİL NO ADI SOYADI

MEHMET MALTAR
İZLEM SANAÇ
NERGİS GÜL
ÖZER TUNAY
İLKER UZUN
CEMAL GEZGİN
EMRE DOĞAN
İSMAİL HATİPOĞLU
DENİZ ERSOY
İBRAHİM ENES KURT
BORA ŞENDİL
MURAT AKAY
MUSTAFA ALAZ
BERFİN TAŞ
BURAK YERLİ
ÖMER FARUK ORUÇ
CEMAL ÇETİN
MUSTAFA ARLI
MAHİR DEDEKARGINOĞLU
ARDA GÜRPINAR
KAAN ARSLAN
MURAT TOMBUL
MURAT BULANUR
ALİ SANDALLIOĞLU
ECE ARPAGUŞ
MEHMET CENK KAYA
ESRA TEZCAN
CAN BEYTAŞ
MEHMET TUTKU KULAK
KÜBRA UĞURDİKEN
BERKE BUZDEMİR
ATAKAN AYŞAKAR
MELİSA BÜYÜKKOL
GÖZDE ÇAKIRGÖZ
ONUR AYKUTLİ
OSMAN YILDIRIM
BARIŞ KÖKSAL

HASAN KÜÇÜKSELEK
SENA DÜNDAR
YILMAZ GÜZEL
HÜSEYİN CANSOYLU
MUSTAFA GÜLER
FURKAN SAVAŞ
MAZLUM BUDAK
BARIŞ ERKANLI
AHMET BURAK ERTUNÇ
CANBERK TATLI
VELİ METE CENGİZ
MEHMET BAYIK
METİN ÜNLÜTÜRK
ŞAHİN UĞUL
EDANUR KIZILÇAY
YUNUS HURMA
EFE GİRAY
İSMAİL ELDEŞ
MERVE AKDAŞ
FEVZİ GÖKTAŞ
BARIŞ GÜNEŞ
ARDA ASUT
ÖZAY KARADEMİR
MUHAMMED BURAK YAĞMAHAN
CANER SOKAT
BERKCAN ALPAY
MUSTAFA YILDIZ
MERT ŞENER
MEHMET BARBAROS KÜÇÜK
ERKAN KABAR
BAHRİ İKTO
AHMET KILIÇ
MUSTAFA HİLMİ GÜNGÖR
CEMİL ŞEN
HİDAYET TUGAY SARIKAYA
SİNEM VATANSEVER


